
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, October 4, 2015 7:41 PM 
To: Lawrence Krauss 
Subject: Re: next week 

See you thursv 

On Sunday, 4 October 2015, Lawrence Krau=s wrote: 
<=lockquote class="gmail_quote" style="margin:0 0 0 .8ex;border-left:lpx=kcc solid;padding-left:lef> 
sorry I m=ssed you later in the day yesterday.. I tried today. will try again =ater. So, would you like to join us for dinner 
one night off your i=land, as well as anything else we do (maybe you could go scuba diving with=us and Arnoldo.. a 
shallow dive somewhere.. 9 . I have reservations=at Havana Blue on THurs night.. wanna come with us to that? or any 
o=her restaurant? As long as we get to take you out. 

</=iv> 
Lawrence 

p.s. I guess you saw that I fini=hed my new book last thursday. it is a masterpiece. :) 

Lawrence M. Krauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Direc=or, Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics Department Arizona State University, P.O. =ox 871404, Tempe, AZ 
85287-1404 Research Office. Assistant (Jessica): =div> Origins Office (Cynthia): 

=C2 please note 

The information containe= in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileg=d, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for the u=e of the addressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disc=osure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly =rohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
received this communicati=n in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail =o 
jeevacation@g=ail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
=ncluding all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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